

Утверждаю: Начальник
отдела благоустройства и озеленения

Согласовано: Заказчик

_____/Лукинова Д.С./
" " _____ 2020 г.

_____/_____/_____
" " _____ 2020 г.

Расчет

договорной цены производства работ и стоимости материалов.

Объект


(наименование объекта, адрес)

№	Наименование работ, оборудования и затрат	Ед. изм	Кол -во	Цена, руб.	Стоимость руб.
Работы					
1	Доставка кран, растения	комп.	1	8 500,00	8 500,00
2	Засыпка грунта	м3	12	850,00	10 200,00
3	Посадка растений 35% от стоимости	компл		0,00	35 525,00
	ВСЕГО работ:				54 225,00
Материалы и оборудование.					
1	Бетонные кольца	шт	5	3 000,00	15 000,00
2	Деревянная обшивка	компл		165 000,00	165 000,00
3	Катальпа Нана	шт	5	9 800,00	49 000,00
4	Сосна горная	шт	3	4 500,00	13 500,00
5	Барбарис нана пурпуря	шт	60	650,00	39 000,00
6	Однолетники	шт	8		0,00
7	Грунт	м3	12	375,00	4 500,00
8	Керамзит	м3	1,5	1 500,00	2 250,00
9	Геотекстиль	м2	100	75,00	7 500,00
	Расходные материалы				500,00
	Всего				296 250,00
	ВСЕГО материалов:				
	ИТОГО:				350 475,00







A photograph of a landscaped area. In the foreground, there is a paved walkway with white dashed lines. Along the edge of the walkway, there are four large, cylindrical wooden planters. Each planter contains a small, young tree with vibrant red leaves and a smaller green shrub. Behind the planters is a low, light-colored brick wall. To the right of the wall, there is a large, light-colored banner with Russian text. The banner features a logo at the top right, which consists of a stylized bird or flame shape. The text on the banner is arranged in several lines. In the background, there is a multi-story building with many windows, some of which have air conditioning units. There are also some trees and a fence visible in the distance.

**ВИДЕОЭКРАНЫ
Б. Садовая, ЦТБ
НАРУЖНАЯ РЕКЛАМА
ЛЮБОЙ СЛОЖНОСТИ
КОМПЛЕКСНЫЕ
РЕКЛАМНЫЕ КАМПАНИИ
ОФОРМЛЕНИЕ АЗС**